
MHT School 25/26 Mass Schedule
Date ChoirMass Prep Rehearsal Notes

Thursday, August 28, 2025 Memorial of St.
Augustine

None None School starts
Tues. Aug. 26

Friday, September 5, 2025 Memorial of St. Teresa
of Calcutta

None None No School
Monday, Sept.
1

Thursday, September 11, 2025 MS Mon 9/8
Thursday, September 18, 2025 MS Mon 9/15
Thursday, September 25, 2025 4th Mon 9/22
Friday, October 3, 2025 1st Friday 3rd Mon 9/29
Thursday, October 9, 2025 Memorial of St. John

Leonardi, St. Denis &
Companions

3/4 MS No school
Monday, Oct. 6
or Tuesday,
October 7

Thursday, October 16, 2025 Memorial of St.
Hedwing, St. Margaret

Mary Alacoque

MS Mon 10/13

Thursday, October 23, 2025 Memorial of St. John of
Capistrano

2nd Mon 10/20

Thursday, October 30, 2025 4th Mon 10/27
Friday, November 7, 2025 1st Friday MS Mon 11/3
Thursday, November 13, 2025 Memorial of St.

Josaphat
MS Mon 11/10

Thursday, November 20, 2025 3rd Mon 11/17
Tuesday, November 25, 2025 Memorial of St.

Alexandria
2nd Mon 11/24

Friday, December 5, 2025 1st Friday/1st Week of
Advent

MS Mon 12/1

Solemnity of the
Immaculate
Conception

4th

Advent Weekday/3rd
Week of Advent

MS Mon 12/15

Thursday, January 8, 2026 Thursday after
Epiphany

3rd Mon 1/5

Thursday, January 15, 2026 MS Mon 1/12
Day of Prayer for the
Legal Protection of
Unborn Children

MS Mon 1/19

Catholic Schools' Week
Kick-Off Mass @ 10:30

a.m.

MS

2nd Mon 1/26

7/8

5/6

3/4
1/2
7/8
5/6

1/2

7/8

5/6
3/4
1/2

7/8
5/6

3/4

Monday, December 8, 2025 7/8

Thursday, December 18, 2025 1/2

5/6

3/4
Thursday, January 22, 2026 1/2

Sunday, January 25, 2026 All

Thursday, January 29, 2026 7/8

Wed 10/8

Th 12/4

Tues 1/20



Friday, February 6, 2026 5/6

Thursday, February 12, 2026 3/4
Wednesday, February 18, 2026 7/8

Thursday, February 26, 2026 1/2

Friday, March 6, 2026 5/6

Thursday, March 12,  2026 3/4

Thursday, March 19, 2026 1/2

Thursday, March 26, 2026 7/8

Thursday, April 9, 2026 5/6

Thursday, April 16, 2026 3/4

Thursday, April 23, 2026 7/8

Friday, May 1, 2026 2

Thursday, May 7, 2026 5/6

Thursday, May 14, 2026 7/8

Thursday, May 21, 2026 3/4

Thursday, May 28, 2026 1/2

8

5/6

Memorial of St. Paul
Miki & Companions

1st Mon 2/2

MS Mon 2/9
Ash Wednesday None None No School

Monday,
February 16,
2026

Thursday of the 1st
Week of Lent

MS Mon 2/23

Friday of the 2nd Week
of Lent

4th Mon 3/2

Thursday of the 3rd
Week of Lent

MS Mon 3/9

Solemnity of St Joseph MS Mon 3/16 *1st & 2nd
Reading:
Students (2nd
Reading - Split
as needed);
Kate - Psalm

Thursday of the 5th
Week of Lent

3rd Mon 3/23

Thursday in the Octave
of Easter

2nd No School
Monday, April
6

Thursday of the 2nd
Week of Easter

MS Mon 4/13

Memorial of St. George,
St. Adalbert

1st Mon 4/20

St. Joseph the Worker,
1st Friday, May

Crowning

MS Mon 4/27

Thursday of the 5th
Week of Easter

4th Mon 5/4

The Ascension of the
Lord, St. Matthias

3rd Mon 5/11

Memorial of St.
Christopher
Magallanes

MS Mon 5/18

MS No School
Monday, May
25

Monday, June 1, 2026 (8th Grade
Graduation Mass @ 6:00)

Memorial of St. Justin 5th-7th gr

Tuesday, June 2, 2026 Last School Mass, St.
Marcellinus & St. Peter

MS Mon 6/1

Tues 4/7

Tues 5/26

Th 5/28


